
 

 

 
 

 

June 2021 

 

 

Dear Webb Parents and Students, 

 

I hope you are enjoying your summer!  The Athletic Department is excited about your arrival in 

the fall and would like to give you every opportunity to meet your coaches and teammates. We 

encourage participation and do not make cuts or have tryouts but we do ask for commitment and 

communication of conflicts. 

 

 All of the sports we offer here at The Webb School have planned for a busy summer, and we 

would love for you to be a part of it if possible.  The summer is a very important time for athletes 

to prepare themselves and their teams for their respective upcoming athletic seasons. We 

encourage participation and do not make cuts or have tryouts but we do ask for commitment and 

communication of conflicts. 

 

Attached is a schedule for athletics at The Webb School for the summer of 2021.  If for any 

reason you are having trouble contacting any of these coaches, please feel free to contact me. 

 

Sincerely, 

Scott Dorsett, CAA 

Athletic Director 

The Webb School 

931.389.5751 

sdorsett@webbschool.com 
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The Webb School Athletic Information & Summer Workouts 

(Please contact coach for complete practice schedule) 
 

Baseball – Boys Upper School (Spring Season) 

Coach: Scott Hall, 615-542-4610, shall@webbschool.com  

June 17  9:00 am 

June 21  9:00 am 

June 24  9:00 am 

June 27  5:00 pm 

 

Baseball – Boys Middle School (Spring Season) 

Coach: Michael Edwards, medwards@webbschool.com   

Please contact coach Hall for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Basketball – Boys Upper School (Winter Season) 

Head Coach: Micah Williams, 931-492-2123, mwilliams@webbschool.com 
Asst. Head Coach: James Garcia, 931-639-1628, jgarcia@webbschool.com 
June 1  11:00 am-1:00 pm 

June 2-3 5:00 pm-7:00 pm 

June 7-9 11:00 am-1:00 pm 

June 10-11 Shelbyville Team Camp 

June 14-15 UTC Basketball Camp 

June 17 11:00 am-1:00 pm 

June 18-20 BCAT Overnight Team Camp 

June 22-23 11:00 am-1:00 pm 

June 24 Cascade Playday 
 

Boys Basketball – Middle School (Winter Season) 

Coach:  Eric Brewton, 615-663-0094, ebrewton@webbschool.com 

June 8-9 12:00-1:30 pm 

June 16-17 12:00-1:30 pm 

June 24-25 12:00-1:30 pm 
 

Girls Basketball – Middle and Upper School (Winter Season) 

Coach:  Matt Shewmake, 205-586-6071, mshewmake@webbschool.com 

June 1  Practice 10am-12pm; Weights 12pm-1pm 

June 2-4 Youth Basketball Camp 9am-4:30pm; Practice at 5:30 

June 7-9 Mini Camp (Will stay overnight) 

June 10-11  MTSU Team Camp Practice (Will stay overnight) 

June 14-15 Lebanon Team Camp 

June 16-17 Practice 10am-12pm Weights 12pm-1pm 

June 18 Playdate @ New Hope HS (New Hope, AL) 

June 21-23 MTSU Team Camp 

 

Cheer – Upper School (Fall & Winter Season) 

Coach:  Laken Puckett, lpuckett@webbschool.com 

Please contact Coach Puckett for summer practice and conditioning schedules.  
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Cheer – Middle School (Winter Season) 

Coach:  Laken Puckett, lpuckett@webbschool.com 

Please contact Coach Puckett for summer practice and conditioning schedules.  

 

Cross Country – Boys & Girls, Middle & Upper (Fall Season) 

Coach:  Cathy Cheeseman, (615) 207-4393, ccheeseman@webbschool.com 

June 22 7:15-9:00 am  

June 24  7:15-9:00 am 

July 12  6:45 am – Traveling to Stones River, transportation provided 

July 15  7:15-9:00 am 

July 19  6:45 am – Traveling to Stones River, transportation provided 

July 22  7:15-9:00 am 

July 26-29 Team Camp 

August 2 6:45 am – Traveling to Stones River, transportation provided 

August 5 7:15-9:00 am 

August 9 6:45 am – Traveling to Stones River, transportation provided 

 

 

Football – Upper School (Fall Season) 

Coach: Kyle Turnbow, 931-580-0198, kturnbow@webbschool.com 

June 7-8,10  Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

June 14-15,17  Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

June 21-22,24  Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

July 12-15   Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

July 19-22  Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

July 26-29  Weight Room @ Webb 8:00 am-10:30 am 

Aug. 4-6  Camp (ALL Players report Aug. 4th including boarders) 

Aug. 9-12  Camp 

Aug. 13  Scrimmage vs Cascade 

Aug. 20  Week 1 Football game vs Red Boiling Springs 

 

Golf – Boys & Girls Upper School (Fall Season) 

Coach: Jeff Mitchell, 931-492-0957, jmitchell@webbschool.com 

Please contact coach Mitchell for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Golf – Boys & Girls Middle School (Spring Season) 

Coach: Jason Reeves, jasonreeves@bellsouth.net 

Please contact Coach Mitchell at 931-492-0957 or jmitchell@webbschool.com for summer 

practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Lacrosse – Girls Middle & Upper (Spring Season)  

Coach:  Scott Persichetti, 717-818-9346, spersichetti@webbschool.com 

Please contact coach Persichetti for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Softball – Girls Upper School (Spring Season) 

Coach: Shelby Lamb, 931-607-0221, slamb@webbschool.com 

Please contact coach Lamb for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 
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Soccer – Boys Middle School & Upper School (Spring Season) 

Coach:  Kevin Moore, 615-809-5281, kmoore@webbschool.com 

Please contact coach Moore for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Soccer – Girls Middle School & Upper School (Fall Season) 

Coach:  Kevin Moore, 615-809-5281, kmoore@webbschool.com 

July 12, 14, 16  9:00-10:30 am 

July 19, 21, 23  9:00-10:30 am 

July 26, 28, 30  9:00-10:30 am 

 

Tennis – Boys & Girls Middle School & Upper School (Spring Season) 

Coach: Jena Jones, 330-317-2044, jjones@webbschool.com  

Please contact coach Jones for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Track & Field – Boys & Girls Middle School & Upper School (Spring)  

Coach:  Cathy Cheeseman, (615) 207-4393, ccheeseman@webbschool.com 

Please contact Coach Cheeseman for summer practice and conditioning schedules.  
 

Trap/Skeet – Boys & Girls Middle School & Upper School (Fall)                                   

Coach:  Buck Smith, bsmith@webbschool.com  

Please contact coach Smith for summer practice and conditioning schedules. 

 

Volleyball – Girls Upper School (Fall)                                      

Coach: Kristin Jackson, 615-542-7743, kristinjackson24@yahoo.com  

June 21, 23, 25  12:00-2:00 pm 

July 12, 14, 16  12:00-2:00 pm  

July 19   12:00-2:00 pm 

July 20-22  Team Camp at Webb 

July 26, 28, 30  12:00-2:00 pm 

August 2-6  JV 11:00 am-12:00 pm & Varsity 12:00-2:00 pm  

August 9-13  Varsity 8:30-10:30 am & 4:00-6:00 pm & JV 4:00-6:00 pm  

(ALL Players report Aug. 9th including boarders) 

 

Volleyball – Girls Middle School (Fall)                                      

Coach: Shelby Lamb, slamb@webbschool.com  

July 14  10:00-11:30 am 

July 16  10:00-11:30 am 

July 28  10:00-11:30 am 

July 30  10:00-11:30 am 

Aug 2   10:00-11:30 am 

Aug 4   10:00-11:30 am 

Aug 6  10:00-11:30 am 

Aug 9  4:00-5:30 pm 

Aug 11  4:00-5:30 pm 

Aug 13  4:00-5:30 pm 

 

mailto:kvogt@webbschool.com
mailto:kvogt@webbschool.com
mailto:ccheeseman@webbschool.com
mailto:kristinjackson24@yahoo.com

